762
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
HS-3530RH
Low Power, Radiation Hardened
Programmable Operational Amplifier
Pinout
8 LEAD METAL CAN PACKAGE (CAN)

as current controlled oscillators/modulators, sample and
hold circuits and variable active filters.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE PACKAGE
HS2-3530RH-8 -55oC to +125oC 8 Lead Metal Can
HS2-3530RH-Q -55oC to +125oC 8 Lead Metal Can
HS2-3530RH/SAMPLE +25oC 8 Lead Metal Can
(γ)
August 1995
Spec Number 518079
File Number 3024.2
D
B
 N
A
查询HS2-3530RH供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
763